4734 Research Drive • San Antonio, Texas 78240
(210) 697-0335 • FAX (210) 697-0767
e-mail: sonatest@sbcglobal.net
TA EN SO TS
“Sound Solutions"
SONATEST,  INC
4734 Research Drive

 60 SA2-60 SA5-60
 70 SA2-70 SA5-70
Ordering Code Example:
SA5-60MT = SA 5.0 MHZ, 60 Degree Microdot Top connector.
 .187” MAP MAP MAP MAP MAP MAP MAP MAP MAP
  182545 182560 182570 185045 185060 185070 181045 181060 181070
 .250” MAP MAP MAP MAP MAP MAP MAP MAP MAP
  252545 252560 252570 255045 255060 255070 251045 251060 251070
 .375” MAP MAP MAP MAP MAP MAP MAP MAP MAP
  372545 372560 372570 375045 375060 375070 371045 371060 371070
 .500” MAP MAP MAP MAP MAP MAP MAP MAP MAP
  502545 502560 502570 505045 505060 505070 501045 501060 501070
 ELEMENT 2.25 MHZ 5.0 MHZ 10.0 MHZ
 SIZE 45° 60° 70° 45° 60° 70° 45° 60° 70°
• Large Angle Potted (LAP) Transducers available on request.
• Mini Maps also available.
8
 SONATEST DUAL SHEAR WAVE transducers  are designed for  inspections of welds
and thin materials where near surface resolution is required. Also designed for the detection of
IGSCC (Inter Granular Stress Corrosion Cracking.)
 Features: Medium damped elements to provide optimum gain and excellent resolution with low signal to noise
ratio. The 3/32 extended wedge allows for shaping of curvatures.
 Connectors: Microdot Top [T] Rear [R].  Specify angle and connector position after part #.
 Refracted longitudinal style also available. Place R/L after part# for longitudinal
Dual Shear Wave Transducers (CDA)
Ordering Code Example:
CDA2525-60T = CDA 1/4” X 1/4” 2.25 MHZ, 60 Degree Top connector.
 ELEMENT 1.0 2.25 5.0 45 60 70
 SIZE MHZ MHZ MHZ DEGREE DEGREE DEGREE
  .25” X .25” CDA251 CDA2525 CDA2550 ADD 45 ADD 60 ADD 70
     TO PART# TO PART# TO PART#
  .25” X .375” CDA25371 CDA25372 CDA25375 ADD 45 ADD 60 ADD 70
     TO PART# TO PART# TO PART#
  .375” X .375” CDA371 CDA3725 CDA3750 ADD 45 ADD 60 ADD 70
     TO PART# TO PART# TO PART#
 SONATEST IMMERSION transducers are designed for inspection of components in